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PRINT NAME / BUSINESS NAME MAILING ADDRESS EMAIL ADDRESS PHONE NUMBER

1

Matt Holmstrom

& Gena Diniega-Wandersee

City of Kodiak Engineering

2410 Mill Bay Rd, Kodiak 99615
mholmstrom@city.kodiak.ak.us

gdiniega@city.kodiak.ak.us
907-486-8065

2 Jaron Steele / City of Kodiak Parks&Rec 1222 Chichenoff Street, Kodiak, AK 99615 jsteele@city.kodiak.ak.us 907-486-8670

3
Jake Spalinger for Chad McGraw / Dawson 

Construction

405 32nd Street

PO Box 30920, Bellingham, WA 98228
bids@dawson.com 360-756-1000

4 Jake Spalinger / Brechan Construction 2706 Mill Bay Road, Kodiak AK 99615 jake@brechan.com 907-539-1265

5 Chris Lynch / Kodiak Construction Services
104 Center Ave, Ste 100B, Kodiak, AK 

99615
chrislynch@acsalaska.net 907-539-2494

6
Steven Pillans for Bruce Van Buskirk / 

Wolverine Supply
5099 E Blue Lupine Dr, Wasilla, AK 99654 bruce@wsiak.com 907-373-6572

7 Romil Suyat / Bering Industrial Contractors 8300 West Rezanof Dr., Kodiak, AK 99615 romilsuyat@gmail.com 907-512-7685

8 Jeff Brubaker / Kodiak Lawn Care 2522 Selief Ln, Kodiak, AK 99615 jeff@klcak.com 907-539-1827

9
Trevor Montgomery

Davis Constructors & Engineers
6591 A St #300, Anchorage, AK 99518

tmontgomery@davisconstructors.co

m
907-562-2336

10
David Sterling

Davis Constructors & Engineers
6591 A St #300, Anchorage, AK 99518 dsterling@davisconstructors.com 907-562-2336

11
Sean Rauwolf for Jon Melin / Premier 

Mechanical

2011 Mill bay Rd Suite # 5 

Kodiak AK 99615
sean.premier@alaska.net 907-486-5594

12 Jascha Zbitnoff / Brechan Construction 2706 Mill Bay Road, Kodiak AK 99615 jascha@brechan.com 907-942-3215

13 Mark Sanderson / Endeaver Electric 1517 Mill Bay Rd, Ste D, Kodiak, AK 99615 mark@endeavorak.com 907-360-0197

14 Charlie Jerling / Local Electric 1212 Madsen, Kodiak, AK 99615 locale@ak.net 907-539-1555

15 Paul VanDyke / Golden Alaska Excavating
1720 Mill Bay Rd

Kodiak, AK 99615
kodpvd@gmail.com 907-942-2904

16 Scott Yost / Friend Contractors
104 Center Ave., Suite 200, Kodiak, AK 

99615
scotty@friendcontractors.com 907-942-0280

17 Adam Hinkley / AIM Maintenance 377 Neva Way, Kodiak, AK 99615 907-907-0892williamsonmaintenance@gmail.com

18 Brian Meissner for Sean Carlson / ECI Inc
3909 Arctic Blvd, Suite 103 

Anchorage, AK 99503
seanc@ecialaska.com 907-276-0521

mailto:jsteele@city.kodiak.ak.us
mailto:bids@dawson.com
mailto:jake@brechan.com
mailto:chrislynch@acsalaska.net
mailto:bruce@wsiak.com
mailto:romilsuyat@gmail.com
mailto:jeff@klcak.com
mailto:tmontgomery@davisconstructors.com
mailto:tmontgomery@davisconstructors.com
mailto:dsterling@davisconstructors.com
mailto:sean.premier@alaska.net
mailto:jascha@brechan.com
mailto:mark@endeavorak.com
mailto:locale@ak.net
mailto:kodpvd@gmail.com
mailto:scotty@friendcontractors.com
mailto:williamsonmaintenance@gmail.com
mailto:seanc@ecialaska.com


1 

2 
3 

4 
5 
6 
7 
8 

9 

10 
11 

12 

13 

14 

15 

16 

17 

18 

19 

20 

21 

22 

23 

24 

25 

Baranof Park Improvements; Ice Rink PN 19-03/9018 
Pre-Bid Meeting 

PRINT NAME / BUSINESS NAME 

MATT HOLMSTROM I CITY OF KODIAK 

�<\ S+e &-t_ J (, 
� 

r�r}/"-t.'..,1/'i 
�icv1 'lc .. y 

f-11 of �;J;,, 
tf.,"611>,....J /(., • c),.., 

".\c,,__ (-L- IP .. r<-£--� ,, CO,,.. ( f-r vcl - -� .....
t-\'\ ( \S [Ai IV\" / to.1 �\. c�lb� �u\ ,cn b-e{ Jiw\ 
%:Jjl� •fJi\\,.�s 1 ' Wolveoiu. &,.ppi'1

March 17, 2022 

MAILING ADDRESS 
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